GP Eddy Merckx | 1983
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14/08/1983 | 40km | 10 starting
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VANDENBROUCKE Jean-Luc
WAMPERS Jean-Marie
DERNIES Michel

SERGEANT Marc

WILLEMS Daniel

BEL19550531
BEL19590407
BEL19610106
BEL19590816
BEL19560816
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HAGHEDOOREN Paul
EMONDS Nico
SOMERS Marc
ROSSEL Daniel

BEL19591011
BEL19610404
BEL19610628
BEL19600724



